

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
WPS No. 8556 of 2022

Ritu Gupta **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

06.12.2022	Ms. Juhi Anguriya, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Panel Lawyer for the State. Admit. State to file reply. List on 18th January, 2023. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE