

WPS No. 8556 of 2022

Order Sheet

21/08/2024	Shri R.K.Kesharwani, counsel for the petitioner/s. Ms. Anuja Sharma, Panel Lawyer for the State. Let reply be filed within 3 weeks. Thereafter, two weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to file rejoinder, if any. List it in the week commencing 14th of October, 2024. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE
-------------------	---