



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPS No. 8556 of 2022**

**RITU GUPTA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**

|                   |                                                                                                                                       |
|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|                   |                                                                                                                                       |
| <b>14/10/2024</b> | <p>List this case in the <b>4<sup>th</sup></b> week of <b>January 2025</b>.</p> <p>Sd/-<br/><b>(Parth Prateem Sahu)</b><br/>Judge</p> |
| Praveen           |                                                                                                                                       |