



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 8556 of 2022

RITU GUPTA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order Sheet

16/04/2026	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Kesharwani, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Abhishek Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State. At request of learned Panel Lawyer, call this matter in the second week of May, 2026. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
--------------------------	--