



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 8556 of 2022

RITU GUPTA **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH and others

Order Sheet

12.05.2026	Ms. Juhi Anguriya, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Rajesh Kumar Kesharwani, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Abhyuday Tripathi, P.L. for the State. At the request of Ms. Anguriya, call this matter after summer vacation. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	